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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 533 SZKOPEK M. - S 6 1:38.278 15:34:58.343 6 1:38.725 15:34:30.471
B P G 7 1:38.316 15:36:36.659 7 1:39.986 15:36:10.457
) 136,723 15:28:59.837 8 1:47.704 15:38:24.363 8 1:52.145 15:38:02.602
3 1:37.037 15:30:36.874
4 139244 153216118  PO-5 - #523 KUBACKI M. - 09166 PO.9-#518 KUBZDYLS. - . toa10
s 135.603 15:33:51 721 1 1:38.919 15:25:40.065 1 1:41.867 15:27:28.655
. 147,522 15:35:39.243 2 1:39.081 15:27:19.146 2 1:42.514 15:29:11.169
, 399504 15:39.08.767 3 1:38.933 15:28:58.079 3 1:41.087 15:30:52.256
4 1:38.699 15:30:36.778 4 1:39.734 15:32:31.990
Po. 2 - # 503 MORANSKI B. - . o it 5 1:40.942 15:32:17.720 5 1:40.203 15:34:12.193
1 1:38.195 15:26:08.689 6 1:37.772 15:33:55.492 6 1:41.503 15:35:53.696
2 py—— SR, 7 2:07.098 15:36:02.590 7 1:42.471 15:37:36.167
3 1:36.491 15:29:22.445 8 1:40.665 15:39:16.832
4 1:35.686 1530:58.131 PO 6-#517 WOIDYLLO G. - . + 02716
5 1:47.736 15:32:45.867 1 2:20.568 15:29:55.309  Po. 10 - # 504 BEZULSKI A. - . + 04690
. 137,047 15:34:22.914 2 1:41.245 15:31:36.554 1 1:41.781 15:27:32.610
, 136,388 15:35:59.300 3 1:39.551 15:33:16.105 2 1:40.778 15:29:13.388
N 136,372 15:37-35.674 4 1:38.587 15:34:54.692 3 1:40.293 15:30:53.681
o 1:53.388 15:35:29.062 5 1:38.319 15:36:33.011 4 1:40.729 15:32:34.410
6 1:43.968 15:38:16.979 5 1:41.095 15:34:15.505
Po. 3 - # 521 FALAT . - o st - 6 1:42.532 15:35:58.037
1 RN 152646599 Po.7-#510 DOMALEWSKI M. - . +02.763 7 1:46.212 15:37:44.249
2 1:38.308 15:28:24.907 ! 1:39.085 15:29:34.871
3 1:37.603 15:30:02.510 2 LSS 15:31:13435  Po. 11 - # 520 MURAWSKI T. - + ggst;:)t
. 137,241 15:31:39.751 3 1:38.598 15:32:52.033 1 1:42.515 15:27:48.226
s 137,572 15:33:17.323 4 1:38.633 15:34:30.666 2 1:41.326 15:29:29.552
. 139,877 15:34:57 200 5 1:39.945 15:36:10.611 3 1:42.054 15:31:11.606
, 137759 15:36:34.959 6 1:39.561 15:37:50.172 4 1:42.333 15:32:53.939
g 137,624 15:38:12.583 7 1:38.366 15:39:28.538 5 1:41.193 15:34:35.132
6 1:41.896 15:36:17.028
; Diff First P, 8 - # 502 SZCZESNY J. - . P 7 1:54.586 15:38:11.614
Po. 4 - # 511 MIERZWINSKI £. - . +02110 +03.047
L 138,554 1526:47.091 1 1:40.656 15:26:12.383
5 138,789 15:28:25.880 2 1:41.789 15:27:54.172
3 1:37.713 15:30:03.593 g 1:39.961 15:29:34.133
. 137724 15:31:41.317 4 1:38.963 15:31:13.096
5 1:38.748 15:33:20.065 5 1:38.650 15:32:51.746
Fastest lap: 1:35.603
ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.12- #513 SMELAT. - . v o5 a4 PO.17-#505 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . 0901
1 1:42.999 15:28:53.714 1 1:47.875 15:27:10.648
2 1:41.443 15:30:35.157 2 1:47.828 15:28:58.476
3 1:43.481 15:32:18.638 3 1:46.096 15:30:44.572
4 1:50.660 15:34:09.298 4 1:45.804 15:32:30.376
5 1:54.666 15:34:25.042
Po. 13 - # 508 JASPINSKI P. - oyass
1 1:45.077 15:26:20.786  Po. 18 - #509 SOBOTKA A. - o1 eta
2 1:44.257 15:28:05.043 1 1:49.811 15:26:15.926
3 1:43.035 15:29:48.078 2 1:48.974 15:28:04.900
4 1:44.557 15:31:32.635 3 1:47.516 15:29:52.416
5 2:09.696 15:33:42.331 4 1:47.446 15:31:39.862
5 1:47.617 15:33:27.479
Po. 14 - # 519 ZWOLINSKI A. - . cor ey 6 1:47.257 15:35:14.736
1 1:45.364 15:26:19.477 7 1:47.888 15:37:02.624
2 1:44.602 15:28:04.079 8 1:53.528 15:38:56.152
3 1:43.852 15:29:47.931
4 1:43.420 15:31:31.351
5 1:45.406 15:33:16.757
Po. 15 - # 516 WOICIK G. - . oy o
1 1:45.293 15:29:14.022
2 1:43.548 15:30:57.570
3 1:44.215 15:32:41.785
4 1:44.126 15:34:25.911
5 1:44.618 15:36:10.529
6 1:52.802 15:38:03.331
Po. 16 - # 507 BUDZISZEWSKI L. - . v o8 sty
1 1:45.402 15:26:36.350
2 1:45.109 15:28:21.459
3 1:44.777 15:30:06.236
4 1:44.160 15:31:50.396
5 1:46.133 15:33:36.529
6 1:52.950 15:35:29.479

Fastest lap: 1:35.603
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